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BIEGOWE GRAND PRIX
DZIELNIC
Miejsce Numer
Startowy
1 42 NATALIA
2 57 MARIANNA
3 707 NINA
4 21 JULIA
5 58 LAURA
6 4 MATYLDA
7 76 OLIWIA
8 16 LAURA
9 667 MAGDALENA
10 60 JULIA
11 23 MAJA
12 27 EMILIA
13 705 KLARA
14 80 ZUZANNA
15 73 AGATA
16 79 MAJA
17 54 ANTONINA
18 26 JULIA
19 70 ALICIA
20 33 MARIA
21 688 LENA
22 43 PATRYCJA
23 31 MARIA
24 17 BLANKA
25 656 MAGDALENA
26 9 FLORENTYNA
27 52 NIKOLA
28 62 KATARZYNA
29 22 KAJA
30 5 IGA
31 59 LIDIA
32 51 KATARZYNA
33 53 ZUZANNA
34 50 ALICJIA
35 2 Z0JA

Imie

Nazwisko

MACZKOWSKA
STACHOWIAK
SKULIMOWSKA
KARWOWSKA
SZUDZIK
BANASZAK
CZARNECKA
GABALA
KORSZLAK
SZWEDOWSKA
KLIMOWICZ
KORNATOWSKA
BANCUK
SKOWRONSKA
DZIEDZIC
CHAEKOWSKA
SAKOWSKA
KORNATOWSKA
ZWOLINSKA
KUCHTA
KOZIARA
MIKIELSKA
KOZUCHOWSKA
GLINIECKA
JASZCZYK
BROZNOWICZ
RUMKOWSKA
TOMASZEWSKA
KLIMOWICZ
BIERNACKA
SZUDZIK

PYTEL
SAKOWSKA
OLSZEWSKA
ANDROSZOWSKA

Kategoria

00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K
00-04 K

GP Etap Il - GP Orunia gorna - Gdansk Potudnie Kategoria
Brzdac K

Czas Punkty

00:42.16 x
00:44.52 x
00:44.74 x
00:46.79 x
00:50.42 x
00:50.62 x
00:51.62 x
00:53.27 x
00:54.56 x
00:56.73 x
00:57.18 x
00:57.58 x
00:59.81 x
01:07.72 x
01:10.34 x
01:14.21 x
01:16.19 x
01:18.23 x
01:19.45 x
01:19.82 x
01:23.18 x
01:25.45 x
01:26.05 x
01:28.80 x
01:29.49 x
01:31.28 x
01:33.68 x
01:35.62 x
01:43.18 x
01:43.87 x
02:08.27 x
02:10.58 x
02:19.41 x
02:40.01 x
02:58.64 x



